Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
Wholesale Distributor:

Class 250 Non-Rising Stem Gate Valve
SS1254 © 08/13 Page 1 of 2
order information
Size
(in.)
Part
Number
2” 6GA208B1
2-1/2” 6GA209B1
3” 6GA200B1
4” 6GA20AB1
5” 6GA20BB1
6” 6GA20CB1
8” 6GA20EB1
10” 6GA20GB1
12” 6GA20HB1
DESCRIPTION
The Apollo Model 620F Flanged Cast Iron Gate valve provides full flow capabilities.  The Apollo Gate
valve can reliably be installed in most plumbing and heating systems (or building service piping).
FEATURES